
Buchstart
Buch, Reim und Spiel

Für unsere Kleinsten mit
erwachsener Begleitperson.

Von 1-3 Jahren. 
Dauer ca. 30 Minuten.
 
Wir freuen uns auf viele kleine 
und grosse Gäste!

Teilnahme kostenlos. 
Freiwillige Kollekte.

Bibliothek Buchs 
Kirchgasse 2 
9470 Buchs SG 
Telefon 081 756 61 25
info@bibliothek-buchs-sg.ch
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Bibliothek Buchs

 09:30 

Samstag



Buchstart
Buch, Reim und Spiel

Für unsere Kleinsten mit
erwachsener Begleitperson.

Von 1-3 Jahren. 
Dauer ca. 30 Minuten.
 
Wir freuen uns auf viele kleine 
und grosse Gäste!

Teilnahme kostenlos. 
Freiwillige Kollekte.

Bibliothek Buchs 
Kirchgasse 2 
9470 Buchs SG 
Telefon 081 756 61 25
info@bibliothek-buchs-sg.ch

06.01.
03.02.
02.03.
06.04.
04.05.
01.06.
07.09.
05.10.
09.11.
07.12.

Bibliothek Buchs

 09:30 

Samstag


